F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m

(mm)
4037-8T012FXXCL 12 21.8 516 20D 10D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Operating Temperature -30°C to 90°C
Installation Temperature -30°C to 90°C
Storage Temperature -30°C to 90°C
Sheath Material FR-HDPE , LSZH
PBT Loose Tube (Filled with gel)
Optical Fibre
Water Blocking Yarn
Water Blocking Tape + Mica Tape
CSM Sheathed FRP
Aramid Yarns
Outer Sheath
RIP Cord
Inner Sheath
Corrugated Steel Tape
Central Strength Member Diameter 5.08±0.2mm
F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -
 V
e
rs
io
n
 1
.1
ORDERING GUIDE
Cable Type Jacket Fibre/
Tube
Fibre
Count
Fibre Type (FXX) Jacket Colour (CL)
4037 2=LSZH
8=FR-HDPE
No. of
Fibre
As noted
CL : BK(Black), OR(Orange), YL(Yellow), GN(Green), AQ(Aqua), RD(Red), BL(Blue)
1=12 F/T
2=08 F/T
3=06 F/T
4=04 F/T
T= 2F/1-4 Tubes + 1F/5-8Tubes (12F)
OM1=62.5/125 OM1
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
OM4=50/125 OM4
OM5=50/125 OM5
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
S500=9/125 [G655] O 2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2